ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
JGMPPAL30
Color
Temperature
Luminaire
Watts
30
Luminaire
Lumens
3,404
3,427
3,432
Shields & Wire Guards
(See Line Drawings)
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Lumens
Per Watt
113
114
114
Example: JGMPPAL30-K-3K  +  JGMPPAL30-FGS  +  JGMPPAL30-WG
= Full Glare Shield, 30W
= Half Glare Shield, 30W
JGMPPAL30-FGS
JGMPPAL30-HGS
JGMPPAL30-WG = Wire Guard, 30W
JGMPPAL30 30 Watt, Premium Multi-
Purpose LED Area Luminaire
Mounting
Options
K = Knuckle Mount